KLM Fuses
407 Railroad St.   •   Butner, NC 27509   •   Phone: 919-575-6100   •   Toll Free: 800-298-7466   •   Fax: 919-575-6200   •   www.trimminc.com
Revision 6/1/15
DATA SHEET
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description Designation
0300268431 1/10 Amp Fuse KLM-1/10
0300268432 1/8 Amp Fuse KLM-1/8
0300268433 2/10 Amp Fuse KLM-2/10
0300268434 1/4 Amp Fuse KLM-1/4
0300268435 3/10 Amp Fuse KLM-3/10
0300268436 1/2 Amp Fuse KLM-1/2
0300268437 3/4 Amp Fuse KLM-3/4
0300268401 1 Amp Fuse KLM-1
0300268438 1-1/2 Amp Fuse KLM-1-1/2
0300268402 2 Amp Fuse KLM-2
0300268403 3 Amp Fuse KLM-3
0300268404 4 Amp Fuse KLM-4
0300268405 5 Amp Fuse KLM-5